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PomaHoBMY

AHTIOWKWHA
MapuHa
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BukTopoBuy
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cuw
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cuwl

cuwl

cuw

cuw

cuw

cuw

cuw

cu

Ne 4

Ne 4

Ne 4

Ne 4

pynnel

C03
17 yen. /6 u.
QHM-1

10 yen. /4,5 yac.

QHI1-2 r. 0.
15 yen. /6 yac.
T3-1

3 yen. /6 vac.
(6/p Nxxoknu N.B.)

T3-4

7 yen. /12,5 yac.

(6/p. AHTIOWMNHA M.C.)

CcO3
14 yen. /6 yac.

OHI-1

10 yen. /4,5 yac.

OHI-1

10 yen. /4,5 yac.

T3-3
2 yen. /4,5 yac.
(6/p Fpaues A.O.)

OHTI-1

10 yen. /4,5 yac.

CO3 (1rp.)
14 yen. /6 vac.

CO32 (2 r1p.)
14 yen. /6 yac.

T3-4
1 yen. /1,5 yac.
(6/p. Pyukun N.C.)

CO23
14 yen. /6 vac.

[MoHefeNnbHUK

13.30-15.00
(1,54.)
17.20-19.20
(24.)

15.10-17.10
(2 4.)

08.00-10.00
(24.)

10.10-11.40
(1,54)

18.00-19.30
(1,54)

15.00-17.00
24)

BTopHUK

08.30-10.30
(24)
13.30-15.00
(1,54.)
17.20-19.20
(2 4))
15.10-17.10
(24.)

18.00-19.30
(2 4)

14.00-15.30
(1,5 4.)

15.40-17.40
(24)

17.50-19.50
(2 4.)

Cpepa

14.30-16.30
(2 4.)

16.40-19.40
(34.)

08.00-10.00
(24.)

10.10-11.40
(1,54.)

18.00-19.30
(1,5 4)

15.00-17.00
(2 4.)

YeTBepr

08.30-10.30
(24.)
13.30-15.00
(1,5 4.)
17.20-19.20
(24)
15.10-17.10
(24.)

18.00-20.30
(2,5 4.)

14.00-15.30
(1,5 4))

15.40-17.40
(24.)

17.50-19.50
(2 4.)

MatHuua

15.00-18-45
(3 4 45 MuH)

08.00-10.00
(2 4)

10.10-11.40
(1,5 4.)

18.00-19.30
(1,5 4.)

Cy660Ta

17.00-18.30
(1,5 4.)

BockpeceHbe

08.20-10.20
(24)

15.15-19.00
(3 4. 45 mMuH)

10.00-11.30
(1,5 4.)

11.40-13.40
(2 4.)

13.50-15.50
(2 4.)

09.00-11.00
(24)



